Overhead Stirrer
Elevate Stirring with OHS
Discover celerity, emulsion and precision�
Product Features
Safety
Built-in overload, overcurrent and over temperature safety feature to ensure
complete safety, IP 54/ 42 class compliant
Advanced Stirring Control

Propeller Impeller
Flow Type Diameter
Blade
Size
Dia
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Shaft Dia
(mm)
Max.
RPM
Item Code
Axial
(Propeller Impeller)
50 50x8 50 550 10 2000 LQLEOHA5008550PIA0
Axial
(Propeller Impeller)
100 100x15 100 550 10 800 LQLEOHA10015550PI0
Axial
(Propeller Impeller)
130 130x15 130 800 10 600 LQLEOHA13015800PI0
Impellers
Liquid - Liquid mixing operations
The cross-welded impeller is designed for robust and
efcient mixing. It creates high shearing forces and

versatile mixing effective shearing forces
and radial ow within the vessel
Pivoting B Impeller
Flow Type Diameter
Blade
Size
Dia
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Shaft Dia
(mm)
Max.
RPM
Item Code
Radial (Cross Welded ) 50 50x12 50 550 10 2000 LQLEOHA5012550CWI0
Radial (Straight B) 35 35x12 35 550 10 2000 LQLEOHA3512550SBI0
Radial (Straight B) 50 50x12 50 550 10 2000 LQ LEOHA5012550SBI0
Radial (Pivoting B) 60 60x15 60 550 10 2000 LQLEOHA6015550PBI0
Radial (Collapsible B) 80 80x10 80 550 10 1500 LQLEOHA8010550CBI1
Low viscous - High volumes
Liquid - Liquid mixing
Viscous Liquids- Solid powder mixing in liquids
Liquid - Liquid mixing

Paddle B Impeller
Flow Type Diameter
Blade
Size
Dia
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Shaft
Dia
(mm)
Max.
RPM
Item Code
Tangential (Square B ) 38 38x38 38 550 10 1000 LQEOHA3838550SBI1
Tangential (Square B) 70 70x70 70 800 10 600 LQLEOHA7070800SBI1
Tangential(Anchor B) 45 45x45 45 550 10 800 LQLEOHA4545500ABI0
Tangential (Anchor B) 90 90x80 90 800 10 600 LQLEOHA9080800ABI0
Tangential (Paddle B) 70 70x70 70 550 10 800 LQLEOHA7070550PBI0
Tangential (Paddle B) 70 70x70 70 800 10 600 LQLEOHA7070800PBI0
Tangential (Paddle B) 70 70x80 70 550 10 800 LQLEOHA7080550PBI0
Tangential (Paddle B) 70 70x80 70 800 10 600 LQLEOHA7080800PBI0
High volumes, like Slurry mixing
High volumes - Biomass
OHS Range - Tech Comparison
Model OHS15 OHS20 OHS40